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WiLD LIVING
IN GEORGETOWN
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Now, a singular opportunity is yours to preview Daniels’ Georgetown Estate. This communi-
ty of only 32 townmanors is graced by stately shade trees and nestled on the bank of the
Credit River in historic Georgetown, less than an hour from Toronto, and minutes from
Mississauga and Brampton.

With views across the river of rolling farmland and golf greens, Georgetown Estate offers
an unparalleled opportunity to discover the joy of living amid nature with all the carefree
advantages of condominium living. Six designs reflect the renowned Daniels attention to
detail and tradition of construction excellence. Priced above $160,000. |

Daniels is now previewing Georgetown Estate. By attending a preview you will save 85,00(
when you buy on opening day. Don’t miss this once in a lifetime opportunity.

70 Main Street South
Georgetown
Sales Centre Hours
k? L) f (1 [ ¢ Mon. to Thurs: 12pm - 8pm
Friday: Closed

Condominium Townmanors  weekends & Holidays: 11am - 6pm
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Reach us on the World Wide Web on the Intemetat: sl et i
http://www.daniels.on.ca/daniels.home or e-mail at: daniels @inforamp.net .‘.!..“L' nofice. £. & OF

(905) 702-0940  DANIELS

FREE Legal fees. Angie’s paying for our closing costs Let’s call for all the details, because some restrictions Wow, what an

\ when we use ﬁﬁ' as our agent.
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GORGEOUS & COMPLETE

Fernbrook with double door entry, land-
scaped, interlock walks and fence across
from Park. Central air, modern decor and
moulding. 4 bdrms. over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP
in MF family room and black oak party sized
kitchen with walkout to huge yard. A must

see, offered at $217,900. Give me a call!! HALF ACRE OF CHARM ... ,
RM244-95 and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family Nestied on a private lot off the beaten path. Many modern
room, 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only upgrades are included plus studio loft that seconds as guest
$144 900. RM010-95 quarters or in-law suite. See it at $209,900. RM227-95
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Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base- g:;: %mwbﬁmmﬁ@; | sold this one this week! YOUR VERY OWN CREEK...

ment, newer roof, windows, broadloom, central air. ~ | can sell yours too! WSO DGR 1 B REY B GO SHD- N ROWR
Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-05 lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and y replaced kitchen cupboards, rich quality broadloom, high effi-

more. Shows like a dream at $239,900. RM225-95 RM221-95 ciency furnace. Offered at $139,900 in Acton. Call me.

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a
phone call away!




